
Balance Requirement INDUS PRIME

Average Monthly Balance (AMB) 

Rs. 1,00,000/-

Charges for Non-Maintenance of AMB
NMC will be 6% of the balance shortfall*
*Subject to max ₹350 per month

Fixed Deposits in lieu of Min Balance NA

Cheque Book (At Par) Free

Cheque Transaction Based Free

Fund Transfer (Within IndusInd) Free

DD (On IndusInd) Free

DD (Correspondent Bank) Free

DD (Non-Correspondent Bank) Rs 3/1000, min Rs.100 and max Rs15,000

DD  Cancellation / Duplicate (Only for IndusInd) Rs. 100 per instrument

DD  Revalidation (Only IndusInd) Rs. 50 per instrument

Local Cheque/DD (Non-Home Location) Free

Outstation Cheque on IndusInd Location Free

Outstation Cheque on Non-IndusInd Location Rs. 1/1000, min Rs. 50 and max Rs. 150 perinstrument

Cash Deposit (Home Location) 5 times of previous month AMB free, thereafter Rs. 4/1000

Cash Deposit (Non-Home Location) Rs. 4/1000

Cash Withdrawal (Home Location) Free

Cash Withdrawal (Non-Home Location) Rs. 1/1000

NEFT Free

RTGS Free Free

ECS Payments Free

Till 2 lacs Free once a day

2 - 5 lacs Rs. 250

5 -10 lacs Rs. 400

10 - 20 lacs Rs. 800

20 - 50 lacs Rs. 1,100

> 50 lacs Contact Branch

Cheque Pickup (On Call) Free once a day

ECS Return Rs. 450 per return

Cheque Return (Inward) Rs. 450 per cheque

Cheque Return (Outward - IndusInd Location) Rs. 100

Cheque Return (Outward - Outstation) Rs. 100 per cheque + Out of pocket charges

Stop Payment (Single Instrument) Rs. 100

Stop Payment (Cheque Series) Rs. 150

Account Statement (e-Statement) (Monthly) Free

Account Statement (Physical) Quarterly

Duplicate Statement / Ad hoc Statement Rs. 10 per page

Dormant Account Free

Account Closure
No charge if A/C closed within 14 days or post 6 months. INR 500, or balance in the A/C whichever 
is lower, if account is closed post 14 days and within 6 months

Cash Delivery / Pickup (per Call)

Others

1.  All offers subject to change at the sole discretion of the Bank
2.  Applicable Tax as per Government rules will be in addition to charges indicated above.
3. Doorstep Banking is available at select branches only.
4.  Bank reserves the right to assess charges on transactions which are not covered by this schedule and to amend with prior notice the terms and conditions governing such services mentioned 
above and rates stated in this schedule.
5.  Any changes in the charge tariff will be applied after a notice of atleast 30 days.
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Payments

Collections

Doorstep Banking*


